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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

3

74

80

4

78

EMILIE BLANCHETTE

MATHILDE LEBLANC

ARTILLEURS BCF

20

01

1

13:23(DN)

04:18

03:49

03:36

A.N: 0 en 4

80

4

1

0

80

0

73

73

11

80

80

ENT

4

D.N: 7 en 8

09

BERNARD CÔTÉ
SERGE FALCON

TOMMY GLADU

12

13

14

15

18

19

79

80

82

83

84

97

VOLTIGEURS #1 DRUMMONDVILLE

0

0 01

200

0

1

1

3

3

DANNY MÉTIVIER

WILLIAM BORRIS

MIDGET

1

09

09

15

08

2

1

78

77

76

75

74

73

71

70

4

DAVID LIZOTTE

45

ESTRIEAABB

GUILLAUME DUBÉ

GUILLAUME DUBÉ

GUILLAUME DUBÉ

THOMAS FALCON

KEVIN CLOUTIER

EDOUARD LITJENS

ISAIA COTE

ALEXIS BONVOULOIR LONGPRÉ

JULIEN HÉMOND

PHILIPPE ANTOINE GRANGER

CÉDRIC CHARBONNEAU

PHILIPPE GLADU

04:16(AN)

0

0

79

73

97

OYC, Drummondville

SIMON CHAREST *

ZACHARY BONNEAU LEBLEU

CHARLES GLADU

FELIX-ANTOINE CARON

JULIEN PARADIS

RAFAEL ST-JACQUES

XAVIER DESROCHES

MATIS POUTRE

JAKOB LECLERC

SAMUEL GAMELIN

ZAC FRÉCHETTE

30

CHAD FERLAND

31

VIKTOR GAUTHIER

CORENTIN GOURDON

16 mar 19

0

0

A25

A55

A52

A35 

 A35

A48 

 A48

A87

A53

0

1

3

3

3

1

3

1

3

1

3

3

3

2

2

0

0

11

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

02:48

10:10

01:51

07:55

07:55

08:34

08:34

31

14:43

30

14:43

44

1273

0

0

Drummondville

A22

A22

A53

A22

LOUIS-SIMON ST-LAURENT

WILLIAM DALLAIRE

ZACKARY BEAUCHEMIN

PIER-ÉRIK LAVALLÉE

SAMUEL SAVARD

LUDOVIC MORISSETTE

FABRICE LEMAIRE

ANTHONY PÉLOQUIN

ALEXANDRE THERIAULT

RICHARD LARAMÉE
STEPHANE GAUTHIER

16:20:00

0

0

BB

0

0

0

0

MARC-ANTOINE MAROIS *

DAVID PAQUET

00:12

06:57

02:59

08:45

1 0

0

A.N: 1 en 8

0

4

03

4

0

0

D.N: 4 en 4




